
NORTH END SNOW SHOE CLASSIC - 2024 RESULTS - 10 KM

OVERALL 

Place Name Gender Bib Time

1 Evan Wetzel  M 143 0:47:07

2 Michael Wilson  M 292 0:45:16

3 Walt Ostrander F 280 0:46:11

4 Andrew Komp  M 2 0:46:48

5 Anthony Pavovich M 278 0:56:09

6 Thomas Nelson M 300 0:56:39

7 Hayden Zoll  M 144 0:56:55

8 Matt Ostrander M 291 0:57:06

9 Dustin Thompson  M 100 0:57:52

10 Maria Harrington F 283 0:57:53

11 David Zoll  M 9 1:00:19

12 Lynn Tamm  F 149 1:01:16

13 Nicole Finstad  F 293 1:03:22

14 Jim McDonell  M 145 1:03:27

15 Candace Nelson F 7 1:04:57

16 Julie Rudolph  F 146 1:07:35

17 Scott Clements  M 297 1:07:41

18 Linda Shydlowski F 148 1:11:18

19 Stephanie Erickson F 298 1:11:29

20 Malwina Caban  F 290 1:15:34

21 Rebecca Pollak F 279 1:19:29

22 Dawn Richter F 39 1:19:46

23 Susan Schneeman F 299 1:37:38

24 Kimberley Mathews F 282 1:43:36

25 Allison Slavick F 1 1:46:48

26 Kathleen Cuhana-Pera F 199 1:46:52

27 Richard Lecher M 296 1:49:29

28 Mary Johanson F 284 2:00:23

29 Andrea Carroll F 281 2:00:25

Blair Selk  M 4 DNS

Pat Duffy  M 294 DNS

Dennis McGraw M 200 DNS

Katie Koessler  F 147 No time

Phil Koessler  M 295 No time

GENDER

Place Name Gender Bib Time



1 Maria Harrington F 283 57:53:00

2 Lynn Tamm  F 149 1:01:16

3 Nicole Finstad  F 293 1:03:22

4 Candace Nelson F 7 1:04:57

5 Julie Rudolph  F 146 1:07:35

6 Linda Shydlowski F 148 1:11:18

7 Stephanie Erickson F 298 1:11:29

8 Malwina Caban  F 290 1:15:34

9 Rebecca Pollak F 279 1:19:29

10 Dawn Richter F 39 1:19:46

11 Susan Schneeman F 299 1:37:38

12 Kimberley Mathews F 282 1:43:36

13 Allison Slavick F 1 1:46:48

14 Kathleen Cuhana-Pera F 199 1:46:52

15 Mary Johanson F 284 2:00:23

16 Andrea Carroll F 281 2:00:25

1 Evan Wetzel  M 143 44:07:00

2 Michael Wilson  M 292 45:16:00

3 Walt Ostrander M 280 46:11:00

4 Andrew Komp  M 2 46:48:00

5 Anthony Pavovich M 278 56:09:00

6 Thomas Nelson M 300 56:39:00

7 Hayden Zoll  M 144 56:55:00

8 Matt Ostrander M 291 57:06:00

9 Dustin Thompson  M 100 57:52:00

10 David Zoll  M 9 1:00:19

11 Jim McDonell  M 145 1:03:27

12 Scott Clements  M 297 1:07:41

13 Richard Lecher M 296 1:49:29


